
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENTS LLC; Legal Seq= 3;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201409180002
92870

09/18/2014
10:47:27

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee DEEDS ST CHARLES
REAL ESTATE
LLC

33 143 Lot#:176
Book:33
Pg:143
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE WEST
SECTOR 1
FINAL PLAT

201412010003
77530

12/01/2014
04:21:55

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee AFFIDAVITS SOMMA
JOSEPH
CHARLES

33 143 Instr
#:20140918000
292870

Lot#:176
Book:33
Pg:143
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE WEST
SECTOR 1
FINAL PLAT

201412300004
09080

12/30/2014
03:33:02

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee DEEDS IRA
INNOVATIONS
LLC

39 42 Lot#:327
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1

201503310001
01800

03/31/2015
04:06:38

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee QUIT CLAIM
DEED

BERG
PROPERTIES
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201503310001
01810

03/31/2015
04:06:39

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

SAVANNAH
RIDGE
PROPERTIES
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201504290001
40040

04/29/2015
11:54:36

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee DEEDS IRA
INNOVATIONS
LLC

38 19 Lot#:125
Book:38 Pg:19
Sub:LACEYS
GROVE
PHASE 2

201512010004
11230

12/01/2015
04:20:11

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee DEEDS CCN ASSET
MANAGEMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

20 66 Lot#:25
Book:20 Pg:66
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
2ND ADDITION

201512010004
11240

12/01/2015
04:20:12

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee DEEDS WFS
HOLDINGS
LLC

38 3 Lot#:44
Book:38 Pg:3
Sub:CROSS
CREEK FINAL
PLAT

201602020000
32990

02/02/2016
08:41:01

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee DEEDS CCN ASSET
MANAGEMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

27 85 Lot#:957
Book:27 Pg:85
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
9TH ADDITION
PHASE 2

201609080003
25230

09/08/2016
09:55:49

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS FARMER
DAVIS LAND
HOLDINGS
LLC

39 42 Lot#:376
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR I



201611300004
37250

11/30/2016
03:16:31

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor RELEASES GUGIG ZVI 39 42 Instr
#:20150224000
057900

Lot#:319
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1

201701170000
20130

01/17/2017
12:05:47

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee DEEDS UNION
STATION LLC

47 14 Lot#:303
Book:47 Pg:14
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE III

201705050001
57370

05/05/2017
03:12:15

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor RELEASES SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

39 42 Instr
#:20150224000
057900

Lot#:319
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1

201705050001
57370

05/05/2017
03:12:15

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee RELEASES SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

39 42 Instr
#:20150224000
057900

Lot#:319
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1

202006240002
58800

06/24/2020
11:38:49

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS VALOR
COMMUNITIE
S LLC

47 14 Lot#:334
Book:47 Pg:14
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE III

202011050005
01110

11/05/2020
08:03:57

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS VALOR
COMMUNITIE
S LLC

47 14 Lot#:330
Book:47 Pg:14
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE III

201412300004
09090

12/30/2014
03:33:03

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee DEEDS IRA
INNOVATIONS
LLC

39 42 Lot#:309
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1

201502050000
38710

02/05/2015
12:24:04

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee QUIT CLAIM
DEED

BERG
PROPERTIES
LLC

39 42 Lot#:223
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1

201502050000
38720

02/05/2015
12:26:02

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee QUIT CLAIM
DEED

TURIEL
PROPERTIES
LLC

39 42 Lot#:382
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1

201502090000
42700

02/09/2015
02:45:52

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

POLO
CROSSING
PROJECT LLC

39 42 Lot#:223
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1

201502120000
46650

02/12/2015
04:24:05

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor AGREEMENT RAZ ADI 39 42 Lot#:320
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1



201502240000
57900

02/24/2015
01:49:33

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor AGREEMENT GUGIG ZVI 39 42 Lot#:319
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1

201503250000
94510

03/25/2015
03:04:25

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

SAVANNAH
RIDGE
PROPERTIES
LLC

39 42 Lot#:345
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1

201504100001
16610

04/10/2015
03:55:08

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor AGREEMENT HERMAN TAL 39 42 Lot#:321
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1

201603280000
99140

03/28/2016
04:32:13

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee DEEDS UNION
STATION LLC

41 114 Lot#:82
Book:41
Pg:114
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE II

201604050001
09160

04/05/2016
09:10:03

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

POLO
CROSSING
PROJECT LLC

39 42 Instr
#:20150209000
042700

Lot#:223
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1

201606090001
98620

06/09/2016
09:20:47

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

SAVANNAH
RIDGE
PROPERTIES
LLC

39 42 Instr
#:20150325000
094510

Lot#:335
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1

201611170004
22620

11/17/2016
10:41:27

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor RELEASES HERMAN TAL 39 42 Instr
#:20150410000
116610

Lot#:321
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1

201701230000
26910

01/23/2017
11:39:14

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor RELEASES HERMAN TAL 39 42 Instr
#:20150410000
116610

Lot#:321
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1

201910100003
74450

10/10/2019
12:29:56

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

SAFE FUTURE
REAL ESTATE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

39 42 Lot#:319
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR I


