Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENTS LLC; Legal Seq= 3;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201409180002 92870	09/18/2014 10:47:27	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	ST CHARLES REAL ESTATE LLC			33	143		Lot#:176 Book:33 Pg:143 Sub:CAMDEN COVE WEST SECTOR 1 FINAL PLAT
201412010003 77530	12/01/2014 04:21:55	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	SOMMA JOSEPH CHARLES			33	143	Instr #:20140918000 292870	Lot#:176 Book:33 Pg:143 Sub:CAMDEN COVE WEST SECTOR 1 FINAL PLAT
201412300004 09080	12/30/2014 03:33:02	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	IRA INNOVATIONS LLC			39	42		Lot#:327 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1
201503310001 01800	03/31/2015 04:06:38	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	QUIT CLAIM DEED	BERG PROPERTIES LLC						Other:SEE INST
201503310001 01810	03/31/2015 04:06:39	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	SAVANNAH RIDGE PROPERTIES LLC						Other:SEE INST
201504290001 40040	04/29/2015 11:54:36	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	IRA INNOVATIONS LLC			38	19		Lot#:125 Book:38 Pg:19 Sub:LACEYS GROVE PHASE 2
201512010004	12/01/2015 04:20:11	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CCN ASSET MANAGEMEN T COMPANY LLC			20	66		Lot#:25 Book:20 Pg:66 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 2ND ADDITION
201512010004 11240	12/01/2015 04:20:12	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	WFS HOLDINGS LLC			38	3		Lot#:44 Book:38 Pg:3 Sub:CROSS CREEK FINAL PLAT
201602020000 32990	02/02/2016 08:41:01	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CCN ASSET MANAGEMEN T COMPANY LLC			27	85		Lot#:957 Book:27 Pg:85 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 9TH ADDITION PHASE 2
201609080003 25230	09/08/2016 09:55:49	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	FARMER DAVIS LAND HOLDINGS LLC			39	42		Lot#:376 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR I

201611300004 37250	11/30/2016 03:16:31	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	GUGIG ZVI	39	42	Instr #:20150224000 057900	Lot#:319 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1
201701170000 20130	01/17/2017 12:05:47	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	UNION STATION LLC	47	14		Lot#:303 Book:47 Pg:14 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE III
201705050001 57370	05/05/2017 03:12:15	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	39	42	Instr #:20150224000 057900	Lot#:319 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1
201705050001 57370	05/05/2017 03:12:15	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	39	42	Instr #:20150224000 057900	Lot#:319 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1
202006240002 58800	06/24/2020 11:38:49	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	VALOR COMMUNITIE S LLC	47	14		Lot#:334 Book:47 Pg:14 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE III
202011050005 01110	11/05/2020 08:03:57	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	VALOR COMMUNITIE S LLC	47	14		Lot#:330 Book:47 Pg:14 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE III
201412300004 09090	12/30/2014 03:33:03	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	IRA INNOVATIONS LLC	39	42		Lot#:309 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1
201502050000 38710	02/05/2015 12:24:04	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	QUIT CLAIM DEED	BERG PROPERTIES LLC	39	42		Lot#:223 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1
201502050000 38720	02/05/2015 12:26:02	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	QUIT CLAIM DEED	TURIEL PROPERTIES LLC	39	42		Lot#:382 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1
201502090000 42700	02/09/2015 02:45:52	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	POLO CROSSING PROJECT LLC	39	42		Lot#:223 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1
201502120000 46650	02/12/2015 04:24:05	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	AGREEMENT	RAZ ADI	39	42		Lot#:320 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1

		T	I	T		Г	Г		I	T	1
201502240000 57900	02/24/2015 01:49:33	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	AGREEMENT	GUGIG ZVI			39	42		Lot#:319 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1
201503250000 94510	03/25/2015 03:04:25	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	SAVANNAH RIDGE PROPERTIES LLC			39	42		Lot#:345 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1
201504100001 16610	04/10/2015 03:55:08	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	AGREEMENT	HERMAN TAL			39	42		Lot#:321 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1
201603280000 99140	03/28/2016 04:32:13	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	UNION STATION LLC			41	114		Lot#:82 Book:41 Pg:114 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE II
201604050001 09160	04/05/2016 09:10:03	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	POLO CROSSING PROJECT LLC			39	42		Lot#:223 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1
201606090001 98620	06/09/2016 09:20:47	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	SAVANNAH RIDGE PROPERTIES LLC			39	42		Lot#:335 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1
201611170004 22620	11/17/2016 10:41:27	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	HERMAN TAL			39	42		Lot#:321 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1
201701230000 26910	01/23/2017 11:39:14	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	HERMAN TAL			39	42	116610	Lot#:321 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1
201910100003 74450	10/10/2019 12:29:56	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	SAFE FUTURE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT S LLC			39	42		Lot#:319 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR I